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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Officer
Sergeant
Commander
Chief Of Police
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer

Communication & Records
Supervisor

Officer

Officer

Sergeant

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Community Service Officer
Admin Tech

Community Service Officer
Admin Tech

Officer

Dispatcher

Community Service Officer

Officer - Reserve

Other Positions Held City
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma
Colma

Colma

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$250,183
$216,386
$207,304
$201,790
$201,374
$199,334
$192,065
$191,414
$191,381
$179,007
$179,003
$174,959
$172,618
$169,627
$164,969
$164,460

$163,082
$129,629
$128,347
$124,235
$109,697
$106,075
$100,477
$55,692
$33,408
$14,957
$12,828
$10,690
$3,468
$3,417



31. Community Service Officer Colma Police $2,324



