	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$250,183
2.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$216,386
3.	Commander		Colma	Police	\$207,304
4.	Chief Of Police		Colma	Police	\$201,790
5.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$201,374
6.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$199,334
7.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$192,065
8.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$191,414
9.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$191,381
10.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$179,007
11.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$179,003
12.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$174,959
13.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$172,618
14.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$169,627
15.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$164,969
16.	Communication & Records Supervisor		Colma	Police	\$164,460
17.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$163,082
18.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$129,629
19.	Sergeant		Colma	Police	\$128,347
20.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$124,235
21.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$109,697
22.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$106,075
23.	Community Service Officer		Colma	Police	\$100,477
24.	Admin Tech		Colma	Police	\$55,692
25.	Community Service Officer		Colma	Police	\$33,408
26.	Admin Tech		Colma	Police	\$14,957
27.	Officer		Colma	Police	\$12,828
28.	Dispatcher		Colma	Police	\$10,690
29.	Community Service Officer		Colma	Police	\$3,468
30.	Officer - Reserve		Colma	Police	\$3,417

31.	Community Service Officer	Colma	Police	\$2,324